MUNICIPAL COUNCIL



REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY

July 20, 2022 MEETING AGENDA

7:00 P.M.

ADEQUATE NOTICE HAS BEEN GIVEN OF THIS MEETING BY NOTIFICATION TO THE ASBURY PARK PRESS AND POSTED ON THE BULLETIN BOARD AND THE OFFICIAL WEBSITE OF THE BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG.

Salute to the Flag

Roll Call

Mr. Donaldson	Mr. Tonne	Mr. Cocuzza	Mr. Foley	Mr. Hoff

Oath of Office:



Patrolman Francis Soleo

Meeting Minutes:

Meeting Minutes June 15, 2022

Meeting Minutes July 1, 2022

REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY

- Hirsch Patel Nappy's Bar and Liquor Expansion of Business
- 282 Main Street Awning To Be Supplied

PLENARY:

Public Hearing:

Place to Place TRANSFER: Sheehan's 245 Main Street to 253 Main Street

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL



REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY

July 20, 2022 MEETING AGENDA

7:00 P.M.

Ordinances:

First Reading:

Ordinance #1692 – Revision of Beach Ordinance

AN ORDINANCE AMENDING AND SUPPLEMENTING CHAPTER X (BEACHES, PARKS AND RECREATION AREAS), SECTION 10-1.4 (PROHIBITIONS) OF THE REVISED GENERAL ORDINANCES OF THE BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG.

Ordinance #1693 – Amend Structure of Police Department

AN ORDINANCE AMENDING AND SUPPLEMENTING ORDINANCE #1283 ENTITLED "AN ORDINANCE ESTABLISHING AND CREATING THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY AND DIVISION OF POLICE WITHIN THE BOROUGH OF KEANSBURG."

Resolutions:

RESOLUTION # 22-081	Payment of Bills (07/20/22)
RESOLUTION # 22-082	Appointments to the Recreation Committee 2022-2023
RESOLUTION # 22-083	Authorize Chapter 159 – Beach Pavilion – NJ DCA Grant 2022
RESOLUTION # 22-084	Plenary Place-to-Place Transfer – Name Change – Sheehan's Liquors
RESOLUTION # 22-085	Resolution Accepting Audit CY2021
RESOLUTION # 22-086	Authorize Change Order – Pavilion – No. 3
RESOLUTION # 22-087	Authorize Change Order – Water Tower – Extension of Time
RESOLUTION # 22-088	Authorize Interlocal Agreements – KBOE 7/2022

Communications:

Discussion:

Department Reports:

Open to the Public:

Executive Session:

Adjournment